BADMINTON
COMITE63

Interclubs Comité 63 D4 - IC63D4
Classement - D4F

Equipes

Jouées

Gagnées

Nulles

Perdues

Forfaits

Bonus

Pénalités

Points

Matchs +/-

Sets +/-

Pts +/-

Volant de Pontgibaud (63-VDP--1)

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Riom Badminton Club (63-RBC-1)

Clermont Universite Club (63-CUC-1)

Club De Badminton Castelpontin (63-CBC-1)

Chatel Badminton (63-CB-1)
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Badminton Club Chamalieres (63-BCC-1)
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